
District 8 Virtual Outreach 
On-Call Contract - Roadway Construction 
Services in San Bernardino and Riverside Counties 
December 12, 2024, 3:00 PM-5:00 PM 
Sign-in Sheet 
Company Name Email Phone Prime or Sub Comments 
Sama 
Constuction 
Services 

Adalberto 
Hernandez 

    

TranSystems Andy Kwan cwkwan@transystems.com 909-443-5056   
AZAD 
Engineering PC 

Anna Rikkelman annarikk@att.net 925-818-3418 Sub DBE (sub) for CM 
and construction 
inspection svs 

AZAD 
Engineering PC 

Arman Tajarrod arman@azadeng.com 415-770-3555 SUB/CM 
Services 

SBE/DBE 

SYRUSA 
Engineering 

Carol Larsen carol.larsen@syrusaengineering.c
om 

714-784-6700 sub (DBE) 

Fountainhead 
Consulting 
Corporation 

Cheryl Blecker cblecker@fountainheadcorp.com 909-373-0491 Prime DBE 

Samá 
Construction 
Services 

Daniel Elias delias@sama-cs.com 602-400-7621 Subconsultant DBE/SBE 

La Salle 
Solutions 

Dennis La Salle Drlasalle@lasallecm.com 949-852-3636 Sub DBE 

Jacobs Project 
Management Co. 

Gary Tomasetti gary.tomasetti@jacobs.com 714-412-2262 Sub  

Stantec Greg Sebourn greg.sebourn@stantec.com 949-351-8057 Prime & Sub  
Arcadis US Inc. Janeen Obeid Janeen.Obeid@Arcadis.com 562-762-7095 Prime  
AMC Inc Jay Shah, PE jshah@amccon.net 562-677-5448 Prime/sub DBE/SBE 
S2 Engineering Jim Hamlin JamesH@s2-ei.com 626-437-8278 Prime/Sub TBD DBE 
Arcadis US Inc. Jo Anne Canete jo.canete@arcadis.com 562-762-7095 Prime  
Falcon 
Engineering 
Service 

Khalid Nasim knasim@falcon-ca.com 951-237-6516 prime SBE 

Z&K Consultants 
DBE 

Khalil Saba ksaba@zandkconsultants.com 909-553-0308 Subconsultant  



Fulcrum 
Consultants, Inc 

Loan Iqbal loan.iqbal@fulcrumconsultantsinc.
com 

916-284-0588 Sub /CM 
services 

DBE/SBE 

Red Team Go! 
(RTG) 

Marie Korgan marie@redteam-go.com 951-312-4098 Sub-consultant WBE/DBE/SBE 
Certified Firm 

AECOM Melissa Misale melissa.misale@aecom.com 949-230-5703   
NV5 
Corporation 

Michael Dipsia Michael.Dipsia@nv5.com 805-300-5909 priming  

Universal 
Management 
Consultants 

Mohamed Allahabi info@universalmcs.com 831-818-2968 Prime or Sub SB 

Ghirardelli 
Associates 

Natasha DeBenon ndebenon@ghirardelliassoc.com 714-852-9012 Sub Non DBE 

Southstar 
DCCM 

Patrick Evans Pevans@dccm.com 951-342-3120 Prime and/or Sub Not a DBE 

Fountainhead 
Consulting 
Corporation 

Rima Tahan rtahan@fountainheadcorp.com 909-730-4913 Prime SBE/DBE 

Quiroz and 
Associates, Inc. 

Roque Quiroz, PE roque@quirozinc.com   Subconsultant - 
Civil Engineering 

SBE/DBE/MBE/SB(
Micro) 

Samá 
Construction 
Services 

Ryan Espoy respoy@sama-cs.com  720-878-3544 Sub DBE 

Pacific Pros Ryan Kash Ryan@PacificPros.com  949-535-0533 Subconsultant Sub 
S2 Engineering, 
Inc 

Spencer Duvall SpencerD@S2-ei.com  909-373-8240 Prime DBE/SBE 

FALCON 
Engineering 
Services, Inc. 

Tammy Phillips tphillips@falcon-ca.com  951-549-9600 Prime SBE 

Falcon 
Engineering 
Services 

Tariq Malik Tmalik@falcon-ca.com  951-893-8897 Prime SBE 

TranSystems Tom Lonta tmionta@transystems.com  714-454-5929 Prime or sub  
FALCON 
Engineering 

Yasmir Quintero yquintero@falcon-ca.com  951-453-0135   

AECOM Ziad Rizk ziad.rizk@aecom.com  510-325-4772 Prime/Sub Not a DBE Firm 
 Joseph Sawtelle     
 Jo Canete     



 James H     
 Cheuk Kwan     
 Armer Bata     
 Ernie Figueroa     
 Kurt Pegg     
 Steven Koenig     
 Wael Faqih     
 


